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GENERAL COURSE ON IPR 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

2019-2020 

28.0h2020-l l.02.2020 

ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE SEMINAR HALL 

SYLLABUS 

DATE HOURS TOPIC SUBTOPICS RESOURCE PERSON 

28.01.2020 5 hrs fNTRODUCTION 

01.02.2020 5 hrs COPYRIGHTS, RELATED 
RIGHTS 

GENERAL Dr. M.CHITRA 
03.02.200 5 hrs COURSE ON (PR TRADEMARKS, PATRNTS 

05.02.2020 5 hrs WlPO TREATIES 

10.02.2020 5 hrs INDUSTRIAL DESIGN 

11.02.2020 5 hrs IP AND DEVELOPMENT DR. f.CHI rRA
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GENERAL COURSE ON lPR 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

2019-2020 

ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE 

REG.NO 

261910812 

261910813 

261930709 

261930710 

261940558 

261940559 

261940560 

261940561 

261925708 

261925709 

381910401 

381910402 

381910403 

381910404 

381910405 

381810407 

381810408 

381810409 

28.01.2020-11.02.2020 

SEMINAR HALL 

LlST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR THE COURSE 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS 

SURESH KUMAR A 

VEERAJOTHl R 

SHAKTHI R 

YASOTHA S 

MUHAMMED NIY AS 

MUHAMMED SAHAL P N 

MUHAMMED SHABEEB M 

ONDAR1 GISEMBA OSCNDE 

GANAPATHY G 

LOGANATHAN D 

AJISHA MERCY J M 

ALSHADA SHARF 

ANCY B 

ARCHANA 8 

BALAJI S 

ASWlN AV 

BERFlNIN MAHIBA R J 

BlBlN RIJO W 

COURSE 

M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICS)

SEM-1

M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICS)

SEM-l

M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICAL

CHEMISTRY)

SEM-l

M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICAL

CHEMISTRY)

SEM-l

M.PHARM (PHARMACY PRACTICE)

SEM-1

M.PHARM (PHARMACY PRACTICE)

SEM-l

M.PHARM (PHARMACY PRACTICE)

SEM-l

M.PHARM (PHARMACY PRACTICE)

SEM-1

M.PHARM (PHARMA CO LOGY)

SEM-1

M.PHARM (PHARMACOLOGY)

SEM-1

l.PHARM D

I.PHARM D

I.PHARM D

I.PHARM D

I.PHARM D

11.PHARM D

11.PHARM D

11.PHARM D
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GENERAL COURSE ON IPR 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMlSTRY 

2019-2020 

28.01.2020-11.02.2020 

ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE SEMINAR HALL 

STUDENTS ATTENDANCE FOR THE COURSE 

REG.NO 
NAME OF THE 

COURSE 
STUDENTS 

M.PHARM
261910812 SURESH KUMAR A (PHARMACEUTICS)

SEM-I

M.PHARM
261910813 VEERAJOTHI R (PHARMACEUTICS)

SEM-I

M.PHARM

261930709 SHAKTHI R 
(PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)
SEM-1
M.PHARM

261930710 YASOTHA S 
(PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)
SEM-I

M.PHARM

261940558 MUHAMMED NIY AS 
(PHARMACY
PRACTICE)
SEM-I

M.PHARM

261940559 
MUHAMMED SAHAL (PHARMACY
P N  PRACTICE)

SEM-I

M.PHARM

261940560 
MUHAMMED (PHARMACY
SHABEEB M PRACTICE)

SEM-l

M.PHARM

261940561 
ONDARI GISEMBA (PHARMACY
OSINDE PRACTICE)

SEM-l
M.PHARM

261925708 GANAPATHY G (PHARMACOLOGY)
SEM-1

261925709 LOGANATHAN D 
M.PHARM
(PHARMACOLOGY) 
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GENERAL COURSE ON IPR 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 
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28.0 l.2020-11.02.2020 

ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE SEMINAR HALL 

ANSWER ALL THE QUESTION: 

MULTIPLE CHOICE QUESTION 

Un which article is intellectual property rights outlined? 

a)Article 15

b)Article 27

c )Article 13 

d)Article 20

2. Which is not a type of intellectual property/

a)Trade secrets

b)Trademarks

c)Home loans

d)Copyrights

3.How long does [PR last? ( after the death of the author)

a) 10 years

b)30 years

c)60 years

d)70 years

4. Which of the following can you copyrights?

a)Literary work

DA TE: I 1.02.2020 

MARKS:20 
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GENERAL COURSE ON IPR 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

2019-2020 

28.0 l.2020-l 1.02.2020 

ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE SEMINAR HALL 

ANSWER ALL THE QUESTION: 

MULTIPLE CHOICE QUESTION 

Un which article is intellectual property rights outlined? 

a)Article 15

b)Article 27

c)Article 13

d)Article 20

2. Which is not a type of intellectual property/

a)Trade secrets

b )Trademarks 

c)Home loans

d)Copyrights

3.How long does [PR last? ( after the death of the author)

a) l O years

b)JO years

c)60 years

d)70 years

4.Which of the following can you copyrights?

a)Literary work

DATE: l 1.02.2020 

MARKS:20 

Dr. N.S N HI MAR, 
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GENERAL COURSE ON lPR ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMlC 

YEAR DATE 

VENUE 

S.NO
REG.NO 

l 261910812 

2 261910813 

3 261930709 

261930710 

4 

5 261940558 

261940559 

6 

7 '261940560 

261940561 

8 

9 261925708 

l0 261925709 

11 381910401 

l2 381910402 

13 381910403 

l4 381910404 

15 381910405 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMlSTRY 

2019-2020 

28.01.2020-l 1.02.2020 

SEMINAR HALL 

STUDENTS MARKSHEETS 

NAME OF THE MARKS %MARKS 

STUDENTS COURSE SCORED 

SURESH KUMAR A 
M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICS) 19 95% 
SEM-1

VEERAJOTHI R 
M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICS) l8 90% 
SEM-1
M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICAL 17 85% 

SHAKTHI R CHEMISTRY)
SEM-I
M.PHARM (PHARMACEUTICAL 17 85% 

YASOTHA S CHEMISTRY)
SEM-1

MUI-IAMMED 
M.PHARM (PHARMACY 17 85% 

NIYAS 
PRACTICE)
SEM-l
M.PHARM (PHARMACY 17 85% 

MUHAMMED 
PRACTICE)

SAHAL P N 
SEM-1

MUHAMMED 
M.PHARM (PHARMACY 18 90% 

SHABEEB M 
PRACTICE)
SEM-1
M.PHARM (PHARMACY 19 95% 

ONDARI GISEMBA 
PRACTICE)

OSfNDE 
SEM-1

GANAPATHY G 
M.PHARM (PHARMACOLOGY) 20 100% 
SEM-l

LOGAN A THAN D 
M.PHARM (PHARMACOLOGY) 17 85% 
SEM-I

AJISHA MERCY J 18 90% 
M 

I.PHARM D
ALSl !ADA SI-IARF 16 80% 

I.PHARM D
ANCY B 19 95% 

1.PHARM D
ARCHANA B 

/\ 
16 80% 

I.PHARM D
BALAJI S 
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